
!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

下

下

丐

丐

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌 "丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌"丌

"丌

"丌 "丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌 "丌
"丌

"丌

"丌
"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

"丌

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丘

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!丐

!並
!並

!並

!並

!並
!並

!並

!並

!並

!並!並

!並!並
!並

!並

!並

!並

!並

!並
!並

!並
!並

!並

!並 !並
!並

!並

!並

!並

!並

!並

!並
!並

!並

!並
!並

!並

!並
!並

!並
!並

!並
!並

!並

!並
!並

!並

!並

!並

!並
!並

丨丨

丨丨

丨丨丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨

丨
丨丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨 丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨丨丨丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨 丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨 丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨

丨丨
丨
丨
丨丨
丨
丨
丨丨丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨
丨
丨

丨
丨
丨丨
丨
丨丨
丨

丨丨

丨

丨丨
丨

丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨 丨丨丨 丨丨
丨丨丨

丨丨

丨 丨丨
丨

丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨

丨 丨丨丨
丨
丨丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨
丨丨

丨
丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨丨丨
丨

丨丨丨

丨

丨丨

丨
丨

丨丨 丨
丨 丨

丨

丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨
丨

!两

丨丨丨
丨丨丨丨

!两
丨

丨
丨丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨
丨

丨

丨
丨

丨丨

丨
丨丨丨 丨丨丨

丨

丨
丨

丨
丨丨

丨
丨
丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨!两丨

丨
丨

丨

丨
丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨
丨

丨

丨

丨

丨丨丨丨

丨
丨
丨

丨

丨

丨

丨丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨丨

丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

!两

丨
丨丨

丨

丨丨丨
丨丨

丨

丨丨丨丨丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨

丨丨

丨丨
丨

丨丨丨
丨

丨丨
!两

丨丨丨丨丨

丨
丨丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

▶

は1ぁ

らぁ

ねぁ

なぁ

そぁ
れぁ

たぁ

イ

うぁね

つぁね

らぁね

むぁね

のぁね

なぁね
ねぁね

よ2ぁね

  そぁね
れぁね

のぁ

ぬぁ

ぬ1ぁ

つぁ

むぁ

うぁ

るぁ

よぁ

かぁ

わ ぁ

わ 1ぁ

はぁ

い4ぁ
ちぁ

い7ぁ

いぁ

い5ぁ

にぁ
い6ぁ

ろぁ

お1ぁね

おぁね
よぁね

よ1ぁね

たぁね

つ1ぁ

つ2ぁ

もぁね

やぁねくぁね

まぁね

ふ2ぁね
ふ1ぁね

(イ)

イね

えぁね
けぁね

かぁね
わぁね

るぁね

てぁね

ぬぁね

と1ぁね

りぁ

ふぁね

へぁ
ほぁ

とぁ

さ1ぁね

きぁね

こぁね
あぁね

さぁね

ゆぁね
めぁね

みぁね

ひぁね

しぁね

りぁねちぁね

とぁね

へぁね
にぁね

ほぁね

はぁねた

ろぁぐぬ なぜ

いぁぐぬ なぜ
い

い

304

302

301ぐぬ なぜ

303ぁぐぬ なぜ

佐護 御嶽

瀬 田御嶽

御
岳
林
道

4
5
0

40
0

3
5
0

3
5
0

3
0

0

2
0

0

1
5
0

2
5
0

2
0

0

1
5
0

10
0

2
5
0

2
0
0

3
0
0

2
5
0

30
0

250

3

0

0

2
5
0

2

5

0

2

0

0

4

5

0

3
0
0

3
0
0

2
5
0

3
0
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2
0
0

2

5

0

2
0
0

25
0

2
0
0

2
5
0

20
0

250

200

250

200

2
0
0

1
5
0

15
0

10
0

2
5
0

25
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

3
0
0

4
0
0

40
0

3
0
0

3
0
0

4
5
0

300

300

3
0
0

3
0
0

3

0

0

3
0
0

2
5
0

25
0

2
5
0

25
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

25
0

2
5
0

2
5

0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2

5

0

2
0
0

250

2
0
0

2
5
0

2
5
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

1
5
0

25
0

2
5
0

25
0

2
0
0

0457

170

190

580-1

300

320

585

5

10

500

490

475

580

310

345

355

535

360

370

375

515

20

420

425

180

165

185

215

29

220

225

235

273

240

245

580-1

255

260

265

280

290

565

560

295

330

325

315

350

550

545

540

530

380

590

15

430

440

445

455
460

465

-12
,00

0

-12,000

-11
,00

0

-11,000

-10
,00

0

-10,000

-9,
00

0

-9,000

-8,
00

0

-8,000

174,000 174,000

175,000 175,000

176,000 176,000

1:5,000
0 500 1,000100 200 300 400 m

第Ⅰ公共座標

九州森林管理局　対馬森林計画区

長 崎森林管理署　基本図　1　(全14)

令

和

六

年

度

　

第

七

次

策

定

        7.44Ö
-
1
6
.
2

182.9

九

州

森

林

管

理

局

　

長

崎

森

林

管

理

署

対馬　1
対馬　1 301～303、348 林班

301～303、348 林班

"丌

"丌

"丌

!丘
!丘 !丘

!丘

!丐

!丐

!丐

丨丨

丨

丨

丨

丨

丨

丨

丨
丨

丨

丨

丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨丨
丨
丨丨丨

丨
丨丨丨丨丨

丨
丨丨

丨丨

丨丨
丨丨丨

丨丨
丨丨丨

丨

丨丨
丨

丨丨

丨丨
丨
丨

丨

丨
丨丨丨 丨丨

丨
丨
丨

丨丨
丨丨
丨
丨

丨
丨

丨丨丨
レ
イ

いぅぇくぞ

348

洲崎

10
0

50

1
5
0

1
0

0

10
0

50
1
0
0

60

40

55

70

80

90

100

-16
,00

0

-16,000

-15
,00

0

-15,000

182,000 182,000


